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For information on this area 
see Open File Number 77-436-:-2 
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POLITICAL UNITS, 1970 
VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON-OREGON 

Reference 
Number 

41007 
41009 
41041 
41047 
41051 
41053 
41057 
41067 
41071 

OREGON (41) 

,County 

Clatsop 
Columhia 
Lincoln 
Marion 
Multno~ah 
Polk 
Tillamook 
Washington 
Yamhill 

WASHINGTON (53) 

53011 
53015 
5.3059 

Clark 
Cowlitz 
Skamania 

The first two digits of the reference numbers refer to states; the 
last three digits to the counties. 
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Political unit boundaries compiled from the 1:250 000-scale 
topographic map. Political unit reference numbers compiled 
from County and City Data Book, Edition 1972, U. S. De­
partment of Commerce, Bureau of the Census. 

This map Is keyed to U. S. Geological Survey 1:250 000-scale 
topographic map, Vancouver (NL 10-8), 

Information on the Land Use Series available from: National 
Cartographic Information Center, U. S. Geological Survey, 
National Center, Reston, Virginia 22092. 
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